
Greenbrier County, WV FRR Meeting

Webinar

Tuesday, September 15, 2020

10:30AM - 12:00PM

ATTENDEE NAME  INITIAL
COMMUNITY/

ORGANIZATION

DEPARTMENT/ 

JOB TITLE

ARE YOU THE COMMUNITY 

FLOODPLAIN ADMINISTRATOR 

(FPA)? 

EMAIL ADDRESS
SIGN UP FOR ADDITIONAL 

FEMA UPDATES?

HOW DID YOU HEAR ABOUT 

THIS MEETING? (Circle)

Anton Getz AG Resilience Action Partners Project Support o agetz@mbakerintl.com o FEMA / State /  Local

Chuck Grishaber CG WV Office of the Insurance Commissioner NFIP Coordinator o Charles.c.grishaber@wv.gov o FEMA / State /  Local

Elizabeth Ranson ER FEMA Region 3 NFIP Specialist o Elizabeth.Ranson@fema.dhs.gov o FEMA / State /  Local

Ellie Weikle EW Greenbrier County Permits Officer o ellie.weikle@greenbriercounty.net o FEMA / State /  Local

Eric Hopkins EH WVU GIS Tech Center GIS Analyst o ehopkins@wvu.edu o FEMA / State /  Local

Golbahar Mirhosseini GM Wood Study Engineer o golbahar.mirhosseini@woodplc.com o FEMA / State /  Local

Jason Sevanick Durant JSD Wood Study Manager o jason.sevanick@woodplc.com o FEMA / State /  Local

Kelly Banton KB Greenbrier County Floodplain Administrator o Kelly.Banton@greenbriercounty.net o FEMA / State /  Local

Kevin Sneed KS WV Emergency Management CTP Manager o Kevin.L.Sneed@wv.gov o FEMA / State /  Local

Kurt Donaldson KD WVU GIS Tech Center GIS Project Manager o kdonalds@wvu.edu o FEMA / State /  Local

Lloyd Haynes LH City of White Sulphur Springs City Manager o citymanager@whitesulphurspringswv.org o FEMA / State /  Local

Lonnie Bryson LB WV Emergency Management Deputy Director, Disaster Grants o Lonnie.r.bryson@wv.gov o FEMA / State /  Local

Maneesh Sharma MS WVU GIS Tech Center GIS Analyst o maneesh.sharma@mail.wvu.edu o FEMA / State /  Local
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Matt Breen MB Wood Study Engineer o matt.breen@woodplc.com o FEMA / State /  Local

Michael Honaker MH Greenbrier County
Director, Emergency Communications 

Center o mike.honaker@greenbriercountyema.net o FEMA / State /  Local

Paula Brown PB Greenbrier County
Deputy Director, Homeland Security and 

Emergency Management o paula.brown@greenbriercountyema.net o FEMA / State /  Local

Reese (Bo) Belshee RB City of White Sulphur Springs Floodplain Administrator o
zoning_floodplain@whitesulphurspringswv.

org o FEMA / State /  Local

Robert Pierson RP FEMA Region 3 Project Officer o Robert.Pierson@fema.dhs.gov o FEMA / State /  Local

Shawn Wolford SW Town of Rainelle Floodplain Administrator o james.s.wolford@wv.gov o FEMA / State /  Local

Tyler Good TG Resilience Action Partners Project Support o tyler.good@mbakerintl.com o FEMA / State /  Local

Valerie Currence VC Town of Rupert Floodplain Administrator o townofrupert@suddenlinkmail.com o FEMA / State /  Local

Nine (9) additional attendees 

joined the webinar but were 

unable to be identified.
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